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CONSULTATION 
 

.Clinic:  
-20mins: N10,000 
-30-40mins N15,000 
-40-60mins N20,000 

.Virtual N15,000 

.Aesthetic Physician (Jenifer N25,000) 
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MENS PACKAGE (IMPERIAL SILVER) 
 

Traditional Hammam 
Men Facial 
Massage 

Pedicure and menicure 

MEN PACKAGE (IMPERIAL GOLD) 

Body Scrub 
Facials 
Pedicure and Manicure 

 

110,000 
 
 

70,000 

 

FACIAL PACKAGE 

Full Package - Treatment for 6months 
Acne Treatment (Chemical Peel, Microneedle 
with other Addon Facials) 

TREATMENT PLAN 
(Recommended for brides to be and a glow skin.) 
Package 

Instant/ Extra brightening (with Hammam) 

 
 

250,000 

Glutathione Injection with Extra IV Glow (10 dasage) 
Full body wax 
Hydra Facial tratement 

Massage (10 Sessions) 
Pedicure and Manicure (2 Sessions) 
Teeth whitening (1 Session 80Mins) 

(N450,000.00) 
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WOMEN PACKAGE (IMPERIAL SILVER) 
Traditional Hammam Bath 
30 minutes massage 
Facial 

 

WOMEN PACKAGE (IMPERIAL GOLD) 
Body Scrub 
Facials 
Manicure and Pedicure 

WOMEN PACKAGE (IMPERIAL PLATINUM) 
Instant/Extra Brightening 
Facials 
Aromatherapy Massage 
Manicure and Pedicure 

 
80,000 

 
 
 

70,000 
 
 
 

140,000 
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COUPLE PACKAGE (IMPERIAL MINI) 
Couple Traditional Hamman 
Couple Pedicure & manicure 
Couple facials 

 
COUPLE’S PACKAGE (IMPERIAL SPECIAL) 
Couple Body Scrub 
Couple Facials 
Couple massage 
Couple Pedicure & manicure 

 

 
170,000 
 
 
 
 

200,000 
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MASSAGE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
e 

SERVICE SINGLE DURATION COUPLE 

Relaxation 
(Swedish) Massage 

28,000 60 MINS 55,000 

Light Pressures with Classic massage Techniques that hit all th right spots! 
Reduce stress, muscle aches, tension and increases blood flow 

Deep Tissue/Anti- 
Stress Massage 

 

35,000 

 

70 MINS 

 
69,000 

Deep Pressures that hit all the right spots! Reduce stress, relief pains muscl 
aches, tension and increases blood flow 

Pressure Point Deep 
tissue Massage 

 
40,000 

 
70 MINS 79,000 

Focusing more on pressure areas with other techniques added 

Thai Massage 45,000 70 MINS 89,000 

A traditional Thai massage involves stretching to relax tension in all muscles 

 
Aromatherapy 

 
40,000 

 
70 MINS 79,000 

 
Aromatic and essential oils are used to reduce Fatigue, tension and relax the 
body 

 
Infrared Therapy 50,000 

 

70 MINS 99,000 

This is new and innovative light-based method to treat pain and inflammation 
to relief pain in various parts of the body 

 

Volcanic Hot Stone 
Massage 

 
45,000 

 
60 MINS 

 
89,000 
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MASSAGE contd. 
 

Hot stones carefully placed on core areas to expand and relax target muscles. 
this technique permits massage to deeply penetrate the muscles that are usually 
hard to reach. 

 
Imperial Special 
Massage 

 
 

60,000 

 

60 MIN 
 

30 MINS 
(Steam Bath) 

 

 
119,000 

Our Signature treatment, customized to address individual needs. This massage 
is personalized to your preference of combination of 2-3 massages of your 
choice with a free stem bath 

 
Cream 
Massage 

 
30,000 

 
45 MINS 

 
59,000 

 

Back & Shoulder 
Massage 

 

 
25,000 

 

 
30 MINS 

 
 

49,000 

Quick and effective massage focusing on stress areas 

Foot Reflexology 25,000 30 MINS 49,000 

Lymphatic Massage 30,000 60 MINS - 
 

   



PRICE LIST

 24 
MED-SPA 

WAXING 
 

 

Upper Lip 5000 

Half Arms 15000 

Full Arms 20,000 

Eyebrow Waxing 6,000 

Under Arm 8,000 

Bikini Line 6,000 

Full Bikini 12,000 

Ear wax 10,000 

Nostril Wax  10,000 

Buttocks 12,000 

Brazilian 15,000 

Face Waxing 10,000 

Whole Body [with back] 150,000 

Whole Body [without back] 120,000 

Half Legs 25,000 

Full Legs 40,000 

Chin Wax 8000 

Tummy Waxing 8000 

Chest [Female] 6000 

Chest [Men] 15,000 

Back [Dorsal] 20,000 

Tweezing [only] 8,000 

Razor Shaving 5000 
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 Medical Pedicure 45,000 

Jelly Pedicure (Men) 20,000 

Jelly Pedicure (Women) 20,000 

Dry manicure and pedicure 8,000 

Manicure 5,000 

Pedicure for Hard foot(Men) 15,000 

Pedicure for Hard foot (Women) 15,000 

Manicure & pedicure (Men) 20,000 

Manicure & pedicure (Women) 20,000 

Manicure with Paraffin (Men) 8,000 

Manicure with Paraffin (Women) 8,000 

Pedicure with Paraffin (Men) 18,000 

Pedicure with paraffin (Women) 18,000 

Manicure and pedicure with paraffin (Men) 25,000 

Manicure and pedicure with paraffin 
(Women) 

24,000 

Design Nails 10,000 

Gel Polish Hand 2,000 

Gel Polish Hand and Feet 4,000 

Foreign Polish 1000 

Fixing with Acrylic Hand 15,000 

Fixing with Acrylic Hand and Feet 30,000 

Fixing with Acrylic leg 15,000 

Stick on Hands only 10,000 

Stick on both Hands and feet 12,000 

Glass Nails 3,500 

Glass Nails with Acrylic 10,000 

French Tips 10,000 



PRICE LIST
 24 

HANDS AND FEET contd. MED-SPA 
 
 

Acrylic Removal 2,000 

Change of Polish Leg 1,000 

Change of Polish hand 1,000 

Refill 10,000 

Wrapping 12,000 

Nail Treatment 3,000 

Stones 500 Each 

French Tips 10,000 
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MICRO BLADING 
 

Micro Blading Brows 80,000 

Ombre Brows/Micro Shading 80,000 

Combo Brows 100,000 

 

TOUCH-UP 

Micro Blading Brows 80,000 

Ombre Brows/Micro Shading 80,000 

Combo Brows 80,000 

 

LASH EXTENSION 

Volume 27,000 

Classic 18,000 

Hybrid 23,000 

Mega Volume 30,000 
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BODY SCULPTING 

FAT FREEZING: 
Belly 80,000 

Arm 60,000 

Double Chin 30,000 

Thigh 100,000 

FAT LIPOLYSIS Grade A Grade B 

Belly    100,000 80,000 
Arm    80,000 60,000 
Double Chin    80,000 40,000 
Cheek (Buccal)    60,000 40,000 
Waist Line    100,000 80,000 
Thigh     150,000   

80,000 

                     LIPO CAVITATION   
 

Belly, Thigh, Arm 

WOOD THERAPY 
Belly, Thigh, Arm etc 

25,000 each 

 
20,000 each 
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 Quanta Q- 

Plus (Laser 

in our 
DNA) 

Alma 

Soprano 

Laser 

IPL /ND YAG 

Laser 

Face 70,000 35,000 30,000 

Underarm 50,000 20,000 16,000 

Bikini 50,000 25,000 20,000 

Brazilian 70,000 35,000 30,000 

Hollywood 

(Pubic Hair) 

75,000 40,000 35,000 

Chin 60,000 30,000 25,000 

Upper Lip 30,000 15,000 10,000 

Neck 60,000 30,000 25,000 

Chest (Female) 60,000 30,000 25,000 

Chest (Male) 80,000 35,000 30,000 

Abdomen 71,000 35,500 30,500 

Half Arm 65,000 32,500 22,500 

Full Arm 77,000 38,000 30,000 

Half Leg 140,000 35,000 25,000 

Full Leg 180,000 55,000 50,000 

Buttocks 67,000 33,500 28,500 

Back (Shoulder 

to Waist) 

125,000 60,000 55,000 

Full Back 200,000 100,000 80,000 

Full Body 

(without back) 

400,000 120,000 100,000 

Full Body (with 
back) 

450,000 170,000 150,000 

Laser for Hyper 

Pigmentation 

(EO) 

Price after 
skin check 

  

Microblading 

Removal with 

Quanta Q-Plus 

50,000 Pico Laser 

30,000 

20,000 

Tattoo Removal Depending on 
the size (Price 
after 
consultation) 

 Depending on the 
size (Price after 
consultation) 

Nail Fungi    
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Skin Tag (Price after skin check) 

Keloid (Price after skin check) 

Warts (Price after skin check) 

Stretch Marks (Price after skin check) 

Laser for Hyperpigmentation (EO) (Price after skin check) 

KNUCKLE PEEL 
 BASIC PROFESSIONAL 

Hand 50,000 80,000 

Feet 50,000 80,000 

Dark elbow 50,000 80,000 

Dark Knee 50,000 80,000 

LASER TEETH WHITENING 
 
 

 
COMPOSITE VENEER5 

 

Enamel Extra White (EXW) 100,000 Per Tooth 

Enamel White (EW) 80,000 Per Tooth 

IV THERAPY/ IMMUNE BOOSTER 
 

Super Detox 30,000 

Skin Lightening (Low Strength) 35,000 

Skin Lightening (Low Strength Plus) 45,000 

Skin Lightening (High Strength) 65,000 

Skin Lightening (High Strength Plus) 80,000 

Skin Lightening (Diamond Pack) 100,000 

Immune Booster 45,000 

Glow 65,000 

Anti- aging 30,000 

Vitamin B12 Shot 20,000 

 
REJUVENATION THERAPY 

Thermival Vagina Tightening 80,000 

80Mins  30,000 

60 Mins  25,000 

Scaling and Polishing  25,000 

 



 24 
MESOTHERAPY/SKIN BOOSTER 

 

Face (Meso Skin Glow) 50,000 

Face (Brightening) 50,000 

Hyperpigmentation/Sunspots (ranging) 50,000-75,000 

Hair Loss (Mesotherapy) 75,000 

Hair Loss (EXOSOMES) 150,000 

Hair Loss (PRP) 50,000 

Dark Knuckle 50,000 

Dark Inner thighs 50,000 

Darks Underarm 50,000 

Elbow 50,000 

Knee Cap 50,000 

Cellulite, Stretch Mark 50,000 

Exosomes with Combo (Prx, Pdrn,bio-Re Pepetides etc) 200,000 

Exosomes 150,000 

Profhilo 300,000 

BOTULINIUM TOXIN 

 

Botox Forehead Wrinkles 5,000-8,000per Unit 
(Depending on the brand) 

Botox Jawline Slimming/Masseter  

Botox Crow Feet  

Botox Excessive Sweating (Hyperhidrosis) etc  

DERMA FILIER 
 

PDO 
 

KOREA UK USA 

Nasolabial Fold 180,000- 
297,500 

Nasolabial Fold 280,000- 
380,000 

Nasolabial Fold 380,000- 
400,000 

Marionette Lines  Marionette Lines  Marionette Lines  

Chin, cheek, 
RHINOPLASTY 
(Nose) Filler 

 Chin, cheek, 
RHINOPLASTY 

(Nose) Filler 

 Chin, cheek 
RHINOPLASTY 
(Nose) Filler 

 

Under eye (Tear 
Trough Lines) 

 Under eye (Tear 
Trough Lines) 

 Under eye (Tear 
Trough Lines) 

 

Nose  (RHINOPLASTY) 50,000 per cog 

Jawline 50,000 per cog 

Breast 50,000 per cog 

Lig Augumentation 5700 per Mono 

Belly 5700 per Mono 

Acne Scars 5700 per Mono 
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VACUUM THERAPY 

Butt Enlargement 20,000 

Breast Enlargement 20,000 
 

O-shot  50,000 

P-shot 50,000 

Butt/hip dips 150,000 

Breast 150,000 

Hair loss 50,000 

Full face 80,000 

Nasolabial Folds 50,000 

Under Eye 40,000 

BODY HA FILLER/ LIQUID 

BBL 
(380,000-580,000) 

Butt  
Hip dips 

Breast 

Leg 

Hand 

Etc 
 

PRP 
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SIZE MEASURRMENT QUANTA 

PLUS 

C02 

Very Small Up to 2,5cm sq 65,000 50,000 

Small 5cm sq 85,000 70,000 

Medium 10cm sq 100,000 75,000 

Large 15cm sq 115,000 85,000 

Extra Large Over15cm sq 130,000 100,000 

Vagina Rejuvenaiton   80,000 

Hyperpigmentation 

Face 

 85,000 65,000 

LASER LIP PIGMENTATION TREATMENT 
 

Single Lip 10,000 

Upper and lower lip 20,000 

 
 

SEMI PERMANENT MAKE-UP (SPMU) TREATMENT 
 

Lip Neutralization 80,000 

Lip Blushing 80,000 

 
 

PIERCING 

Ear, Nose, Naval etc 15,000 (with our ring) 

Ear, Nose, Naval etc 10,000 (without our ring) 
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Prozyme: 
For rough, dry and uneven skin tone 

55,000 

Enzyme Brightening: 
For pigmentation and sun damage 

 
60,000 

Acu Enzyme facial (Acne Treatment) 

Helps to clear toxins and free radicals while stimulate 

collagen production 

 
65,000 

Enzyme Botox/Aesthetic lift (Anti-Aging) 

Premature aging treatment; this treatment is designed for 

lifting and tightening of the skin. Perfect for special 

occasion, Treatment for anyone seeking for instant wow 

factor, brighten, Firm and tighten skin instantly. 

Treatment is typically performed a day before a special 
event. 

 
80,000 

Alkaline Facials: 

Pigmentation, sun damage and premature aging 
 
 

70,000 

Skin Nutrition Hydro cell treatment: 

For plumping up sagging, wrinkled and dehydrated skin 
 

50,000 

Skin Nutrition Eye fusion treatment with 
Mesotherapy: 
Dark circle or loose skin around the eye area 

 
40,000 

Skin nutrition De-sensitizing skin treatment: 

For reactive skin, redness, itching, eczema, psoriasis or 

rosecea 

 
45,000 

-BB Glow Facial: 

(This treatment provides coverage for facial 

imperfections including: hyperpigmentation redness, 

dark circles, and large pores etc). 

 
65,000 

Stemzyme Anti-Aging Facial: 

Epidermal stemcell renewal treatment, complete 

treatment, 5 sets with home kit and free botox and 1ml 

fIller 

 
 

2,000,000.00 

Microneedling with PRP: 
Milled Collagen induction therapy 

Microneedling Vampire Facial 

Deep Collagen Induction therapy with improved 

Healing and skin quality improvement 

 
65,000 

 
 

120,000 

Body Enzyme: 
Back, chest, butt, belly, thigh, etc. 

 
80,000 
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CHEMICAL PEEL 
 

TCA 

Basic 

65,000 

TCA 

Professional 

 

85,000 

TCA-Cross 100,000 

Clarity Peel 75,000 

B & T Peel 100,000 

Combination Peel 120,000 

Salicylic Acid Peel (Superficial Peel) 50,000 

Mandelic Acid Peel (Superficial Peel) 50,000 

DMK Light Clarity Peel (Superficial Peel) 55,000 

Jessner Peel 50,000 

BioRe Peel 150,000 

VI PEEL  400,000 

Cosmelan Peel 

Without Home Care 

350,000 

Cosmelan Peel 

With Home Care 

 

800,000 

Herbal Peel 60,000 

Melanostop 50,000 

Blemi Skin (For Acne) 50,000 

Periocular (For dark circles) 50,000 

Prep peel with Extraction 65,000 

Prep peel without Extraction 55,000 

Back, Chest and Inner Thigh, butt, Thigh, peel (Price after 

skin check) 



                 Morrocan Hamman

 24 
 
 

ITEM PRICE 

Steam Room/Bath (15 Minutes) 25,000 

Steam Room/Bath (30 Minutes) 35,000 

Basic Body Scrub 30,000 

Extra Brightening Hamman 55,000 

Traditional Hamman (Women) 40,000 

Traditional Hamman (Men) 42,000 

Souqla Hamman (Skin Lightening) Women 53,000 

Souqla Hamman (Skin Lightening) Men 55,000 

Royal Hamman (Women) 63,000 

Royal Hamman (Men) 66,000 

Hamman Fassi (Acne) (Women) 43,000 

Hamman Fassi (Acne) (Men) 48,000 

Hamman Amira (for dry Skin) (Women) 40,200 

Hamman Amira (For dry Skin) (Men) 43,300 

Body polish and Scrub (Focusing on dark Elbows, Knees, 

Knuckle) 

53,000 

Instant brightening/Extra brightening 68,000 

Alkaline Body Wash (for brightening/hyperpigmentation) 150,000 
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Treatment for stretch Mark (Price After Consultation) 

-Brazillian Inkless Stretchmarks 

-Microneedling 

-Laser 

 

 
Sclerotherapy (Spider Vein Treatment) 

(Price after Consultation) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Microblading Removal with IPL ND Yag laser 20,000 

Microblading Removal with quanta Q-Plus Laser 50,000 

Vajacial Treatment 30,000 

Vagina Herbal Steam 25,000 
 

 

 

BRAZILIAN TREATMENT  

Vajacial Treatment 30,000 

Vagina Herbal Steam 25,000 
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Basic Detox Facials: 

FACIAL 

This is for dry or dehydrated skin, this treatment resolves 

the problem of dry skin by stopping trans-epidermal 

water loss, increases free water level within epidermis 

while exfoliate and improves the functionality of the skin 28,000 

Basic Black head and congestion (Acne treatment): 

We employ only light removal process, this treatment 

focuses on cleaning congestion by improving 

functionality of the skin. 

32,000 

Carbon Facial: 

Rejuvenation and brightening 

35,000 

Oxygeno Facial/Hydra Cool: 

Sun damage and premature aging treatment 

38,000 

Hydra Dermabrasion: 

It provides deep cleansing, extractions, hydration and 

protection all in one 

40,000 

 

Advanced Congested Acne Treatment: 

For congested skin suffering from black heads and white 

heads 
 

Glow Radiance/Dermaplaning 

Helps to reduce appearance of Acne Scars, improves 

skin brightness, remove facial hairs, smoothen skin etc 

 

EXOSOMES 

Facial rejuvenation that increase collagen and elastin 

level. improve skin brightness and hydration, Reduction 

of Hyperpigmentation, finelines and wrinkles. 

Quick peel facials: 

For reactive skin suffering from severe acne, fragile 

 

40,500 

 

 

 

 
42,500 

 

150,000 

capillaris rosacea and poor circulation 55,000 


